
Bellaire HS
349 35th St    Bellaire, OH  43906-1278
School Phone: 740-676-3652      Home Phone:      Fax: 740-671-6024      mfeller@bellairesd.org

Superintendent
Mr. Darren Jenkins

Principal
Mrs. Kassie Anderson

Athletic Director
Molly Feller

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Dec. 02 @ Union Local High School (Rick
Link Invitational)

Union Local High School TBA

Friday Dec. 08 @ Barnesville High School Barnesville High School TBA
Saturday Dec. 09 @ Barnesville High School Barnesville High School TBA
Wednesday Dec. 13 @ RIVER TRI RIVER TRI TBA
Saturday Dec. 16 @ RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL TBA
Wednesday Dec. 20 @ Barnesville High School Barnesville High School TBA
Wednesday Jan. 03 TRI CALDWELL/ ? Bellaire HS TBA
Wednesday Jan. 10 @ Magnolia High School Magnolia High School TBA
Saturday Jan. 13 @ Buckeye 8 Championship Buckeye 8 Championship 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 18 @ OPEN DATE (OVAC

CHAMPIONSHIP)
OPEN DATE TBA

Friday Jan. 19 @ OPEN DATE (OVAC
CHAMPIONSHIP)

OPEN DATE TBA

Saturday Jan. 20 @ OPEN DATE (OVAC
CHAMPIONSHIP)

OPEN DATE TBA

Wednesday Jan. 24 @ OPEN DATE (OHSSA DUAL) OPEN DATE TBA
Thursday Jan. 25 TRI Shenandoah/St. C. Bellaire HS TBA
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Union Local High School Union Local High School TBA
Friday Feb. 02 @ OPEN DATE (OVAC DUALS) OPEN DATE TBA
Saturday Feb. 03 @ Buckeye Local High School

(PANTHER CLASSIC)
Buckeye Local High School TBA

Wednesday Feb. 14 Martins Ferry High School Bellaire HS TBA
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